

Comprehensive Home Care Services Champions Alzheimer's Awareness with 1st Speaker Session in Chicago

CHICAGO, IL, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Comprehensive Home Care Services is not just a home care agency; it's a dedicated pillar in the Chicago community committed to fostering education and support. On June 5th, 2024 at 6pm, Comprehensive Home Care Services is proud to present a free educational speaker session on Alzheimer's awareness at The Foxhole Chicago, located at 2444 W. Montrose, Chicago, IL 60618.

This special event aims to empower individuals with crucial knowledge about Alzheimer's disease, focusing on the ten warning signs that necessitate action and preparation. Joining forces with the esteemed Alzheimer's Association, Comprehensive Home Care Services is honored to facilitate a session led by experts in the field.

"At Comprehensive Home Care Services, we aspire to be more than just a service provider; we strive to

YOU ARE **INVITED TO:** 10 Warning Signs of Alzheimer's by: Alzheimer's Association of June 5th 6:00pm Join us for a speaker session on The Foxhole Chicago 2444 W Montrose recognizing the common signs of Chicago, IL 60618 the disease in yourself or loved ones and the next steps to take, This is a free event but space including how to talk to your is limited. Reserve your spot by texting (872) 803-3287 doctor. Presented by: COMPREHENSIVE ALZHEIMER'S ASSOCIATION Flyer

be a beacon of support and knowledge in our community," expressed owner, Catherine Kittoe at Comprehensive Home Care Services. "Alzheimer's disease impacts countless lives, and by hosting this educational session, we aim to equip our community with the understanding and resources needed to navigate this journey with confidence and compassion."

Comprehensive Home Care Services extends a warm invitation to all members of the Chicago community to participate in this significant event. While admission is free, RSVPs are required to ensure optimal arrangements for all attendees.

To RSVP or for further information, please contact us at (872) 803-3287.

Let us unite in spreading awareness and fostering engagement in this crucial conversation. Together, we can make a difference in the fight against Alzheimer's disease.

For media inquiries or press materials, please contact:



At Comprehensive Home
Care, we aspire to be more
than just a service provider;
we strive to be a beacon of
support in our community."
Catherine Kittoe, Owner

Ama Kittoe a.kittoe@comprehensivehomecarepro.com (872) 803-3287

About Comprehensive Home Care Services: About Comprehensive Home Care Services: Comprehensive Home Care Services is a leading provider of home care solutions in the Ravenswood area of Chicago. Founded in 2014 by Catherine Kittoe, the agency is dedicated to

enhancing the quality of life for individuals in need of support through personalized care and compassionate service. With a commitment to excellence and a focus on community collaboration, Comprehensive Home Care Services strives to empower individuals and families to live their best lives.

Ama Kittoe Comprehensive Home Care Services +1 (872) 803-3287 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/711111177

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.